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Greater Toronto Tenpin Bowling Association

Men's Annual Local Championship Tournament
Classic Bowl - January 10 & 11, 2026

Team Event
Doubles Event
Singles Event
All Events

Entry #

30

12

22

18

28
38
39

17
40
32
21

35 Entries @ 82.80
66 Entries @ 41.40
132 Entries @ 20.70
112 Entries @ 5.00
Total Prize Fund
Added Money to Prize Fund:
Team $800.00
Doubles $400.00
Singles $100.00
All Events $100.00
Teams - Handicap
Actual Total
Team Name Score Handicap Score
Spare Parts 2169 720 2889
Matt Tripp, Rob Charnetski, Neil Erskine, Robert Danylyk, Capt.
Eden's Dynesty 1883 972 2855
Joey Ching, Benjamin Junior Montada, Dennis Codilla, Arnold Bautista, Capt.
Dragon Bowlers 1789 1059 2848
Stephen W. Chung, Paul Chan, Julio Siu, Edwin Yeung, Capt.
Black Beauties 2130 699 2829
Wayne Hollingsworth, Mike Collimore, Malcolm Flatts, Winston Callender, Capt.
Too Legit To Split 1997 816 2813
Keith MacDonald, Jordan Hatcher-Ayyoub, Caleb Wall, Sajad (Troy) Hosein, Capt.
Doubles - Handicap
John Palitti / Gian Comes 1104 432 1536
Ayden Terminesi / Ethan Terminesi 1172 339 1511
Joefray Maglantay / Rodolfo Nisperos 1268 231 1499
Christian Lamarra / Andrew Lancaster 1097 378 1475
Brian Glynn / Julian P. Dhanai 1218 255 1473
Eddie Leung / Darren Chan 1333 117 1450
Zane Maynard / Joel Davis 868 555 1423
Cliff Redman / Mario Tamburini 1124 297 1421
Patrick Chan / Darren Cheng 1015 405 1420

15

2,898.00
2,732.40
2,732.40

560.00

8,922.80

Prize

$1,500.00

900.00

600.00

458.00

240.00

$950.00
500.00
400.00
340.00
292.00
250.00
170.00
130.00
100.40
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Entry #

38
15
36
23
25

19

34

32

17

24

38

41
28

14
36
17

15

40

30
32
24
30

33
38
22

Team Name

Christian Lamarra
Rick DiPassio
Darren Cheng
James Koo

Danny Kwok
Luke Murata
Andrew Lancaster
Andrew Kornek
Tom Chen
Neville Gillespie
Matt Civak

Julian P. Dhanai
Paul Chan
Desmond Dun
Tom Ly

Ayden Terminesi
Bryan Roy

Jesse Erwin

Ted Lancaon

Pang Chung Tsang
James Koo

Julian P. Dhanai
Andrew Lancaster
Darren Cheng
Julio Siu

Darren Chan
Christian Lamarra
Rob Charnetski
Neville Gillespie
Desmond Dun
Neil Erskine

Matt Civak

Tyler Jones
Ayden Terminesi
Mike Collimore

Singles - Handicap

tie

tie

All Events - Handicap

tie

tie

tie

tie

Actual Total
Score Handicap Score
622 183 805
665 117 782
577 186 763
694 63 757
656 99 755
515 234 749
556 192 748
617 129 746
543 201 744
500 243 743
546 192 738
606 132 738
477 258 735
449 285 734
529 195 724
569 153 722
504 216 720
529 189 718
582 135 717
1656 585 2241
2032 189 2221
1817 396 2213
1635 576 2211
1653 558 2211
1267 900 2167
2051 108 2159
1605 549 2154
1516 621 2137
1408 729 2137
1275 855 2130
1613 513 2126
1549 576 2125
1608 513 2121
1656 459 2115
1680 432 2112

Prize

$500.00
360.00
250.00
220.00
200.00
190.00
160.00
142.00
120.00
110.00
90.00
90.00
70.00
65.00
60.00
55.00
55.00
48.00
47.40

$180.00
100.00
75.00
57.50
57.50
40.00
30.00
20.00
17.50
17.50
15.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
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