

Greater Toronto Tenpin Bowling Association
Men's Annual Local Championship Tournament
Classic Bowl - January 10 & 11, 2026

Team Event	35	Entries @	82.80	2,898.00
Doubles Event	66	Entries @	41.40	2,732.40
Singles Event	132	Entries @	20.70	2,732.40
All Events	112	Entries @	5.00	560.00

Total Prize Fund	8,922.80
------------------	----------

Added Money to Prize Fund:

Team	\$800.00
Doubles	\$400.00
Singles	\$100.00
All Events	\$100.00

Teams - Handicap

<u>Pos.</u>	<u>Entry #</u>	<u>Team Name</u>	<u>Actual Score</u>	<u>Handicap</u>	<u>Total Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>
1	30	Spare Parts Matt Tripp, Rob Charnetski, Neil Erskine, Robert Danylyk, Capt.	2169	720	2889	\$1,500.00
2	12	Eden's Dynasty Joey Ching, Benjamin Junior Montada, Dennis Codilla, Arnold Bautista, Capt.	1883	972	2855	900.00
3	7	Dragon Bowlers Stephen W. Chung, Paul Chan, Julio Siu, Edwin Yeung, Capt.	1789	1059	2848	600.00
4	22	Black Beauties Wayne Hollingsworth, Mike Collimore, Malcolm Flatts, Winston Callender, Capt.	2130	699	2829	458.00
5	18	Too Legit To Split Keith MacDonald, Jordan Hatcher-Ayyoub, Caleb Wall, Sajad (Troy) Hosein, Capt.	1997	816	2813	240.00

Doubles - Handicap

1	28	John Palitti / Gian Comes	1104	432	1536	\$950.00
2	38	Ayden Terminesi / Ethan Terminesi	1172	339	1511	500.00
3	39	Joe Fray Maglantay / Rodolfo Nisperos	1268	231	1499	400.00
4	4	Christian Lamarra / Andrew Lancaster	1097	378	1475	340.00
5	17	Brian Glynn / Julian P. Dhanai	1218	255	1473	292.00
6	40	Eddie Leung / Darren Chan	1333	117	1450	250.00
7	32	Zane Maynard / Joel Davis	868	555	1423	170.00
8	21	Cliff Redman / Mario Tamburini	1124	297	1421	130.00
9	15	Patrick Chan / Darren Cheng	1015	405	1420	100.40

Singles - Handicap

<u>Pos.</u>	<u>Entry #</u>	<u>Team Name</u>	<u>Actual Score</u>	<u>Handicap</u>	<u>Total Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>
1	4	Christian Lamarra	622	183	805	\$500.00
2	38	Rick DiPassio	665	117	782	360.00
3	15	Darren Cheng	577	186	763	250.00
4	36	James Koo	694	63	757	220.00
5	23	Danny Kwok	656	99	755	200.00
6	25	Luke Murata	515	234	749	190.00
7	4	Andrew Lancaster	556	192	748	160.00
8	19	Andrew Kornek	617	129	746	142.00
9	34	Tom Chen	543	201	744	120.00
10	32	Neville Gillespie	500	243	743	110.00
11	3	Matt Civak	tie 546	192	738	90.00
12	17	Julian P. Dhanai	tie 606	132	738	90.00
13	7	Paul Chan	477	258	735	70.00
14	24	Desmond Dun	449	285	734	65.00
15	6	Tom Ly	529	195	724	60.00
16	38	Ayden Terminesi	569	153	722	55.00
17	4	Bryan Roy	504	216	720	55.00
18	41	Jesse Erwin	529	189	718	48.00
19	28	Ted Lancaon	582	135	717	47.40

All Events - Handicap

1	14	Pang Chung Tsang	1656	585	2241	\$180.00
2	36	James Koo	2032	189	2221	100.00
3	17	Julian P. Dhanai	1817	396	2213	75.00
4	4	Andrew Lancaster	tie 1635	576	2211	57.50
5	15	Darren Cheng	tie 1653	558	2211	57.50
6	7	Julio Siu	1267	900	2167	40.00
7	40	Darren Chan	2051	108	2159	30.00
8	4	Christian Lamarra	1605	549	2154	20.00
9	30	Rob Charnetski	tie 1516	621	2137	17.50
10	32	Neville Gillespie	tie 1408	729	2137	17.50
11	24	Desmond Dun	1275	855	2130	15.00
12	30	Neil Erskine	1613	513	2126	10.00
13	3	Matt Civak	1549	576	2125	10.00
14	33	Tyler Jones	1608	513	2121	10.00
15	38	Ayden Terminesi	1656	459	2115	10.00
16	22	Mike Collimore	1680	432	2112	10.00